224

[SAAME CHARADUWLCK SERIES

DMAX:
Position | Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 | Total
1 Amelia Wolf 101 | 101 202
2 Rhianna Purcocks 94 87 181
3 Abi Sanders 88 91 179
4 Julia Stankowiak 82 92 174
5 Hope Wood 90 83 173
6 Abigail White 86 80 166
7 Molly Winfield 79 80 159
8 Scarlett Hallett 76 76 152
9 Raj Kular 84 68 152
10 Maria Dinu 70 81 151
11 Elise Dunkley 78 72 150
12 Chloe Day 74 68 142
13 Charlotte Ozanne 69 71 140
14 Kristine Kolodziejski 70 69 139
15 Tayler Campbell 67 64 131
16 Kym Ely 0 88 88
17 Jennie Povey 65 0 65
18 Charlotte Styche 0 64 64
19 Chloe Denne 0 60 60
SODI:
Position | Driver R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 | Total

1 Lily Jeffs 100 | 101 201
2 Ella Wroe 88 91 179
3 Chloe Mcnally 93 81 174
4 Lucie Shuckford 92 77 169
5 Skye Batley 81 86 167
6 Amelia Charlesworth 70 90 160
7 Keira Harris 74 86 160
8 Emily Lloyd 80 | 80 160
9 Mia Caruso 82 77 159
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Alyona Nikolaeva
Nina Ferreira

Reyhaneh Abdolrazagh
Zuzanna Michalowska

Amanda Tricker
Zoe Liang
Brooke Bannister
Clara Hendry
Anna Draper
Emelia Hill
Victoria Galica
Clare Mayhew
Olivia Murfitt
Emma Rabbage
Karolina Zeissel
Keira Boylan
Katie Shipp

Lilia Scatchard
Suralita Windle
Nia Wilcock
Isabella Cronin
Emma Wooding
Chloe Leister
Rebecca Boylan
Charlotte Anderson
Nemra Ali
Georgia Hartfield

60
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63
68
59
53
57
54
61
51
54
41
81
35
74

67
40

52

46
37
24
16
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149
144
133
132
131
122
120
115
114
109
108
100
85
81
76
74
68
67
64
58
52
52
51
46
37
24
16



